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PHY 712 Electrodynamics
9-9:50 AM  MWF  Olin 103

Plan for Lecture 24:

Complete reading of Chap. 9 & 10

A. Superposition of radiation

B. Scattered radiation
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Electromagnetic waves from time harmonic sources –
review:
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Consider antenna source -- continued
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Consider antenna source -- continued
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Consider antenna source -- continued
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Consider antenna source -- continued
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Radiation from antenna arrays
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Radiation from antenna arrays -- continued
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Radiation from antenna arrays -- continued

     

    

        

      
 

2

2
1

2
12

2

2
0

22

0

22
*2

0

cossinsin

cossin12sin

sin

coscoscos

8

,
~

ˆ,
~

2
,

~
,

~
ˆ

2

1

,
~

ˆˆ,
~

,
~

ˆ,
~

 ,
~

:zoneradiation  In the








 







 
=








 ==





=























ka

Nkakdkd
I

c

d

dP

crk
r

d

dP

ikc

ik

rArrArBrEr

rArrrE

rArrArB

N=2;a=d/2; =0
N=0 N=2;a=d; =0

03/25/2015 PHY 712  Spring 2015 -- Lecture 24 15

Brief introduction to multipole expansion of electromagnetic 
fields (Chap. 9.7)
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Multipole expansion of electromagnetic fields -- continued
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Multipole expansion of electromagnetic fields -- continued
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Multipole expansion of electromagnetic fields -- continued
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Multipole expansion of electromagnetic fields -- continued
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